S A N J A M A R . C O M  |   8 0 0 . 2 4 8 . 9 8 2 618
W
A
S
H
R
O
O
M
 &
 H
Y
G
IE
N
E
 S
O
L
U
T
IO
N
S
W A S H R O O M  &  H Y G I E N E  S O L U T I O N S - - T O W E L  D I S P E N S E R S
T950TBL
T970BKSS
Element™ Lever Roll Towel
Summit™ Lever Roll Towel
• Compact, high capacity - 33% smaller than average roll towel dispenser
• Ergonomic handle; simple, efficient & easy to use
• Accepts any core size, including coreless, solid & centerpull rolls
• Available in Standard and Custom Summit Colors
Item Color Capacity Core Diameter Dimensions
C L A S S I C  S T Y L E
T950* TBL, TBK
8" (200 mm) wide;
8" (200 mm) dia. roll All paper qualities, any size core 12¾"H x 12½" W x 8½"D (324 x 318 x 216 mm)
O C E A N S ®  S T Y L E
T990* TBL, TBK
8" (200 mm) wide;
8" (200 mm) dia. roll All paper qualities, any size core 12¾" H x 12½" W x 8½"D (324 x 318 x 216 mm)
Construction: Impact resistant plastic
Item Color Capacity Core Diameter Dimensions
T970* BKSS, SS,
WHCL, CUSTOM
8" (200 mm) wide;
8" (200 mm) dia. roll 1½" (38 mm) 13.6"H x 13.6" W x 9.1"D (345 x 345 x 231 mm)
Construction: Impact resistant plastic
Lever Roll Towel W I T H  A U T O  T R A N S F E R
• Infinity System® automatic transfer system eliminates stub roll waste
• Replaceable drive module
• Simple, efficient & easy to use
Item Color Capacity Core Dia. Dimensions
C L A S S I C  S T Y L E
T1100* TBL, TBK, WH 8" (200 mm) wide; 8" (200 mm) dia. roll
Up to 4" dia. (100 mm) stub roll 1½" (38 mm) 16½"H x 1215/16" W x 9¼"D (419 x 329 x 235 mm)
O C E A N S ®  S T Y L E
T1190* TBL, TBK
8" (200 mm) wide; 8" (200 mm) dia. roll
Up to 4" dia. (100 mm) stub roll 1½" (38 mm) 16½" H x 1215/16" W x 9¼"D (419 x 329 x 235 mm)
Construction: Impact resistant plastic
T1190TBL
T1100TBK
 TOUCH
ROLL TOWEL
 ¡ Lowest cost way to dispense the lowest cost paper, hardwound roll towel
 ¡ Engineered for ease of use and minimal maintenance
 ¡ Impact resistant plastic for durability
NEW